

BUCYRUS CLUB PARKING LOT PAVING - 1919 12th AVENUE													
BID TAB													
Advertised: March 24, 2021 and March 31, 2021													
Bid Opening: Wednesday April 7, 2021													
				Engineer's Estimate		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor	
						Wolf Paving Co., Inc.		Stark Pavement Corp.		Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Poblocki Paving Corp	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization, Erosion Control & Protection of Work	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 933.00	\$ 933.00
2	Asphalt Binder	350	TONS	\$ 85.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 25,900.00	\$72.99	\$ 25,546.50	\$ 95.00	\$ 33,250.00
3	Asphalt Surface	200	TON	\$ 89.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$89.08	\$ 17,816.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 19,800.00
4	Asphalt Removal & Subgrade Preparation	2,300	S.Y.	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 12,075.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 10,925.00	\$5.99	\$ 13,777.00	\$ 4.38	\$ 10,074.00
5	Crushed Aggregate Base	200	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$23.23	\$ 4,646.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00
6	Unclassified Excavation	100	C.Y.	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$33.05	\$ 3,305.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 4,700.00
7	Asphalt Sawcutting	200	L.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 300.00	\$2.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 540.00
8	Pavement Marking (4")	1,000	L.F.	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 350.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 1,550.00	\$0.20	\$ 200.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 300.00
9	Pavement Marking – Symbols	6	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 330.00	\$25.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 210.00
10	Pavement Marking Removal	200	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 60.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 390.00	\$2.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 540.00
11	Accessible Parking Space Signs	6	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$165.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00
				TOTAL	\$ 76,450.00		\$ 66,125.00		\$ 69,495.00		\$ 69,880.50		\$ 76,247.00